07/21/04 08:51 SALES AND TRANSPORTATION THERMS ( BILLED AND UNBILLED )

A )

—.

} 2003 2004
‘ THERMS THERMS

B\l(Ré.I.tEimAL 2,498 2,371 WP‘ E~L/ _“,

2 WATER HEAT 2,519 2,420
3 SPACE HEAT 2,308,570 2,311,001
4 GENERAL 56,087 54,478 /9 ] ef /;
5 SCHOOLS 0 0
6 LARGE GENL 9,460 7,624
7 LARGE VOLUME 0 0
8 SUPPLEMENTAL 0 0
10CNG 201 190
11 GAS ENERGY 145 130
13 R3 W/COOL 1,307 1,171
14 COMMRRCIAL 705,978 728,588
14 INDUSTRIAL 104,972 100,557
14 R4 W/HEAT 810,949 - 829,145
15 R4 W/HC 2,043 1,690
16 R4 W/COOL 20 22
17 NEGOTIATED 320,064 369,331
18 R5 W/COOL 0 0
19 POWER GEN 4,701 17,844
24 R6 W/HEAT 0 0
29 EDISON 24,531 13,173
COLLINS SALES 32,616 76,465
74 64,627 64,149
76 COMMERCIAL 19,277 20,700
76 INDUSTRIAL 108,059 103,675
76 R6 TRANS 127,336 124,375
77 COMMERCIAL 55,941 58,566
77 INDUSTRIAL 258,820 269,952
77 R7 TRANS 314,761 328,518
81 20,309 21,129
94 574,543 541,250
y 201 222
4%6 COMMERCIAL 56,022 56,019
96 INDUSTRIAL 148,588 146,929
96 R76 W/HEAT 204,609 202,947
97 R76 W/HSAC 0 0
***TOTAL 4,882,094 4,969,645
RESIDENTIAL
GENERAL 5,016 4,790
SPACE HEAT 2,309,876 2,312,172
TOTAL RES 2,314,893 2,316,962
COMMERCIAL
GENERAL 178,565 182,066
SPACE HEAT 1,102,104 1,100,162
TOTAL CoM 1,280,670 1,282,229
INDUSTRIAL
GENERAL 771,759 882,189
EDISON 24,531 13,173
SPACE HEAT 490,241 475,093
TOTAL IND 1,286,531 1,370,454
[OTAL IND EXCL COLLIN 1,253,915 1,293,989
*e *TOTAL 4,882,094 4,969,645
SALES/RESALE 59,809 51,299
OTAL DELIVERIES 4,941,903 5,020,944
OMPANY UE 12,990 12,748
RANCHISE GAS 8,482 8,425
TOTAL CU & FG 21,472 21,173
INACCOUNTED FOR 114,318 74,996

LTUAL SENDOUT THERMS 5,017,884 5,065,814
MALL NON RES THERMS 1,529,124 1,513,156

ARGE NON RES THERMS 656,166 663,464
BT DEGREE DAYS 6,068 5,961
OWER GENERATION 60,486 144,670

T IND EXCL PW GEN 1,226,045 1,225,034



SALES AND TRANSPORTATION THERMS ( BILLED AND UNBILLED )}

2003 2004 2005
2,498 2,371 2,335 ( £y ’
2,519 2,420 2,363 _
2,239,777 2,268,086 2,250,332
56,087 54,478 59,499 /7 Z of /S
0 0 0
6 LARGE GENL 9,460 7,624 7,867
7 LARGE VOLUME 0 0 0
8 SUPPLEMENTAL 0 0 0
10CNG 201 190 190
11 GAS ENERGY 145 130 131
13 R3 W/COOL 1,287 1,156 1,066
14 COMMERCIAL 688,482 718,249 708,466
14 INDUSTRIAL 102,572 99,302 100,245
14 R4 W/HEAT 791,054 817,551 808,711
15 R4 W/H&C 2,027 1,680 2,114
16 Ré W/COOL 20 22 26
17 NEGOTIATED 320,064 369,331 366,062
18 RS W/COOL 0 0 0
19 POWER GEN 4,700 17,844 8,267
24 R6 W/HEAT 0 0 0
29 EDISON 24,531 13,173 18,381
COLLINS SALES 32,616 76,465 0.
74 64,627 64,149 64,601
76 COMMERCIAL 19,277 20,700 23,434
76 INDUSTRIAL 108,059 103,675 104,117
76 R6 TRANS 127,336 124,375 127,551
77 COMMERCIAL 55,041 58,566 57,566
77 INDUSTRIAL 258,820 269,952 266,051
77 R7 TRANS 314,761 328,518 323,616
81 20,309 21,129 21,573
A4 563,341 535,052 526,931
) 197 220 205
|56 COMMERCIAL 55,197 55,57k 55,199
96 INDUSTRIAL 146,910 146,494 146,652
96 R76 W/HEAT 202,106 202,068 201,850
97 R76 W/HSAC 0 0 0
«« *TOTAL 4,779,661 4,908,032 4,793,671
RESIDENTIAL
GENERAL 5,016 4,790 4,698
SPACE HEAT 2,241,064 2,269,242 2,251,398
TOTAL RES 2,246,081 2,274,033 2,256,096
COMMERCIAL
GENERAL 178,565 182,066 189,053
SPACE HEAT 1,077,259 1,085,240 1,076,412
TOTAL COM 1,255,825 1,267,306 1,265,465
INDUSTRIAL
GENERAL 771,759 882,189 790,330
EDISON 24,531 13,173 18,381
SPACE HEAT 481,466 471,332 463,399
TOTAL IND 1,277,756 1,366,693 1,272,110
TOTAL IND EXCL COLLIN 1,245,140 1,290,228 1,272,110
***TOTAL 4,779,661 4,908,032 4,793,671
SALES/RESALE 59,809 51,299 66,700
TOTAL DELIVERIES 4,839,471 4,959,331 4,860,371
COVPANY USE 12,990 12,748 13,188
FRANCHISE GAS 8,482 8,425 8,164
TOTAL CU & FG 21,472 21,173 21,353
UNACCOUNTED FOR 114,318 74,217 87,868

NORMAL SENDOUT THERMS 4,915,451 5,003,422 4,902,892

SMALL NON RES THERM3 1,498,007 1,495,352 1,483,980
LARGE NON RES THERMS3 653,663 662,584 660,884
NET DEGREE DAYS 5,830 5,830 5,830
POWER GENERATION 60,486 144,670 55,892

¥T IND EXCL PW GEN 1,217,270 1,221,274 1,216,218

i/

Y



WP(E-4 )

)0 3 L5
Therm Frequency Data, Rate 1 Residential Service for 2003
Line Therm Percent Cumulative
No. . Level Therms of Total Percent
(000)

'l zero to 10 231,081 9.98% 9.98%
2 20 197,077 8.51% 18.50%
3 30 156,945 6.78% 25.28%
4 40 135,912 5.87% 31.15%
5 50 120,218 5.19% 36.34%
6 60 111,056 4.80% 41.14%
7 70 107,986 4.66% 45.80%
B 80 115,418 4.99% 50.79%
9 90 107,511 4.64% 55.43%
10 100 90,358 3.90% 59.34%
11 110 83,785 3.62% 62.96%
12 120 77,669 3.36% 66.31%
13 130 72,059 3.11% 69.42%
14 140 76,654 3.31% 72.73%
15 150 71,802 3.10% 75.84%
16 160 67,150 2.90% 78.74%
17 170 62,753 2.71% 81.45%
13 180 52,587 2.27% 83.72%
19 190 50,648 2.19% 85.91%
20 200 50,924 2.20% 88.11%
21 220 59,577 2.57% 90.68%
22 240 57,288 247% 93.16%
23 260 42,459 1.83% 94.99%
24 280 37,898 1.64% 96.63%
25 300 30,632 1.32% 97.95%
25 320 24,736 1.07% 99.02%
27 Over 320 22,711 0.98% 100.00%

23 Total 2,314,894 100.00%

0.2012 428,158.00 $ 86,145.39

0.1117 413,075.21 $ 46,140.50

0.0374 1,473,661.10 $ 55,114.93

$ 187,400.82

2,314,894.31



Therm Frequency Data, Rate 4 General Service for 2003

-

Line Therm Percent Cumulative
No. Level Thems of Total Percent
(000)

1 Zero to 20 35,212 4.06% 4.06%
2 40 26,711 3.08% 7.14%
3 60 25,378 293% 10.07%
4 80 23,296 2.69% 12.76%
5 100 21,804 249% 15.25%
6 120 16,814 1.94% 17.19%
7 140 20,097 2.32% 19.50%
8 160 20,687 2.38% 21.89%
9 180 19,105 2.20% 24.09%
10 200 12,565 1.45% 25.54%
11 220 17,185 1.98% 27.52%
12 240 19,015 2.19% 29.72%
13 260 17,164 1.98% 31.70%
14 280 18,221 2.10% 33.80%
15 300 16,278 1.88% 35.67%
16 320 16,711 1.93% 37.60%
17 340 14,034 1.62% 39.22%
18 360 14,124 1.63% 40.85%
19 380 22,835 2.63% 43.48%
20 400 13,731 1.58% 45.07%
21 450 22,296 2.57% 47.64%
22 500 15,992 1.84% 49.48%
23 550 15,178 1.75% 51.23%
24 600 12,691 1.46% 52.70%
25 700 16,759 1.93% 54.63%
26 800 18,457 2.13% 56.76%
27 900 24,381 2.81% 59.57%
28 1,000 23,238 2.68% 62.25%
29 1,200 11,527 1.33% 63.58%
30 1,400 33.764 3.89% 67.47%
31 1,600 15,937 1.84% 69.31%
32 1,800 13,442 1.55% 70.86%
33 2,000 13,590 1.57% 72.43%
34 2,500 16,929 1.95% 74.38%
35 3,000 23,537 2.71% 77.10%
36 3,500 27,816 3.21% 80.31%
37 4,000 19,947 2.30% 82.61%
38 4,500 9,546 1.10% 83.71%
39 5,000 9,450 1.09% 84.80%
40 6,000 11,995 1.38% 86.18%
41 7,000 13,353 1.54% 87.72%
42 8,000 14,369 1.66% 89.38%
43 9,000 15,284 1.76% 91.14%
44 10,000 11,735 1.35% 02.49%
45 13,000 18,161 2.09% 94.50%
46 Over 13,000 46,917 541% 100.00%

Total 867,036 100.00%

0.133 179,445.50 $ 23,866.25

0.0883 565,776.50 $ 37,959.53

0.0377 131,814.00 $ 496939

2,063 62

869,099.00 $ 66,857.17

WP(z-4 )
PYePIs



Therm Frequency Data, Rate 74 General Transportation Service ‘fir—zoos/,

Line Therm Percent Cumulative
ND. Level Thermms of Total Percent
(000)
1 Zero to 20 1,002 0.16% 0.16%
2 40 1,612 0.25% 0.41%
3 60 1615 0.25% 0.66%
4 80 1,817 0.25% 0.91%
5 100 1,619 0.25% 117%
6 120 1,620 0.25% 1.42%
7 140 1,621 0.25% 1.67%
8 160 3134 0.49% 2.16%
9 180 7,818 1.22% 3.39%
10 200 7,708 121% 4.59%
1 220 7,600 1.20% 5.80%
12 240 7,690 1.20% 7.00%
13 260 7,681 1.20% 8.20%
14 280 7673 1.20% 9.40%
15 300 7,658 1.20% 10.60%
16 320 7,650 1.20% 11.80%
17 340 7,644 1.20% 12.99%
18 360 7,837 1.19% 14.19%
19 380 7631 1.19% 15.38%
20 400 8,562 1.34% 16.72%
21 450 8,544 1.34% 18.08%
2 500 8,765 1.37% 19.43%
23 550 8,585 1.34% 20.77%
24 800 8,487 133% 22.10%
25 700 8,713 1.36% 23.48%
28 800 8,663 1.36% 24.82%
27 800 8,807 1.36% 26.18%
28 1,000 8,862 1.35% 27.53%
29 1,200 8,482 1.33% 28.86%
30 1,400 8,271 1.29% 30.15%
31 1,600 8,033 1.26% 3141%
32 1,800 1.770 1.22% 32.62%
33 2,000 9,074 1.42% 34.04%
34 2,500 9,075 1.42% 35.46%
b 3,000 8,958 1.40% 36.86%
38 3,500 8,240 1.20% 38.15%
37 4,000 6,840 Lo7% 39.22%
38 4,500 5,705 0.89% 40.11%
39 5,000 7,671 1.20% 41.31%
40 8,000 14,786 2.31% 43.63%
41 7,000 11,414 179% 45.41%
42 8,000 8,810 1.38% 48.79%
43 9,000 6,793 1.08% 47.85%
44 10,000 5,190 0.81% 48.66%
46 16,000 48,463 7.2T% 55.93%
48 20,000 281,743 44.07% 100.00%
47 25,000 0
48 30,000 -
49 Over 30,000 -
49 Total 839,334 100.00%
150 0.1185 12,273.00 $ 1,466.62
4850 0.0548 251,861.00 $13,801.98
5000 0.0241 375,200 $ 9,042.32
Cooling 0.03 38 $ 114
639,372.10 $24,312.07

WP(E-y )
FP5 o615



WP(E-4 )

p {ef /IS
Bill Frequency Data, Rate 1 Residential Service _
27
P Zpﬁ
/-’0/
Line Them Percent Cumulative
No. Level Therms of Total Percent

1 zero to 10 219,609 9.73% 9.73%

2 20 200,329 8.88% 18.61%

3 30 153,536 6.81% 25.42%

4 40 134,780 5.97% 31.39%

5 50 120,780 5.35% 36.75%

6 60 119,301 5.29% 42.03%

7 70 109,139 4.84% 46.87%

8 80 100,456 4.45% 51.32%

9 90 92,778 4.11% 55.44%
10 100 85,832 3.80% 59.24%
11 110 79,451 3.52% 62.76%
12 120 73,531 3.26% 66.02%
13 130 68,029 3.02% 69.04%
14 140 62,913 2.79% 71.83%
15 150 58,105 2.58% 74.40%
16 160 53,588 2.38% 76.78%
17 170 49,318 2.19% 78.96%
18 180 45,273 2.01% 80.97%
19 190 41,449 1.84% 82.81%
20 200 37,832 1.68% 84.48%
21 220 65,654 2.91% 87.39%
22 240 53,722 2.38% 89.77%
23 260 43,484 1.93% 91.70%
24 280 34,894 1.55% 93.25%
25 300 27,839 1.23% 94.48%
26 320 22,114 0.98% 95.46%
27 Over 320 4.54% 100.00%

28 Total 2,256,096 100.00%
e e



Bill Frequency Data, Rate 4 General Service 00 fj/
for 7
Une Them Percent Cumulative
ND. Level Therms of Total Percent
1 Zero to 20 33,887 3.89% 3.89%
2 40 28,300 3.25% 7.15%
3 60 25,342 291% 10.06%
4 80 23,224 2.67% 12.73%
5 100 21,503 247% 15.20%
6 120 20,040 2.30% 17.50%
7 140 18,779 2.16% 19.66%
8 160 16,979 1.95% 21.61%
9 180 15,385 1.77T% 23.37%
10 200 14,580 1.68% 25.05%
11 220 13,849 1.59% 26.64%
12 240 13,184 151% 28.16%
13 260 12,573 1.44% 29.60%
14 280 12,006 1.38% 30.98%
15 300 11,489 1.32% 32.30%
16 320 11,005 1.26% 33.58%
17 340 10,560 1.21% 34.78%
18 360 10,145 1.17% 35.94%
19 380 9,753 1.12% 37.06%
20 400 9,382 1.08% 38.14%
21 450 21,938 2.52% 40.66%
22 500 20,116 2.31% 42.97%
23 550 18,385 211% 45.09%
24 600 16,970 1.95% 47.04%
25 700 30,090 346% 50.49%
26 800 25,879 2.97% 53.47%
27 900 22,493 2.58% 56.05%
28 1,000 19,752 2.27% 58.32%
29 1,200 33,172 3.81% 62.13%
30 1,400 26,896 3.09% 65.22%
31 1,600 22,357 2.57% 67.79%
32 1,800 18,891 2.17% 69.96%
33 2,000 16,222 1.86% 71.82%
4 2,500 32,155 3.69% 75.52%
35 3,000 24,024 2.76% 78.28%
36 3,500 18,577 213% 80.41%
37 4,000 14,886 1.71% 82.12%
38 4,500 12,149 1.40% 83.52%
39 5,000 10,112 11696 84.68%
40 6,000 20,467 2.35% 87.03%
41 7,000 15,314 1.76% 88.79%
42 8,000 11,884 1.37% 90.16%
43 9,000 0,469 1.08% 91.25%
44 10,000 7,715 0.89% 92.13%
45 13,000 15,062 1.83% 93.97%
46 14,000 3,897 0.45% 94.41%
47 15,000 3,333 0.38% 94.80%
48 Over 15,000 45 282 5.20% 100.00%
49 Total 870,350 100.00%




Bl Frequency Data, Rate 74 General Transportation Service )/
oC.
fo/ yA
Line Therm Percent Cumulative
Nb. Lovel Therms d Total Percent
1 Zero 10 20 2,728 0.46% 0.46%
2 40 2,644 0.46% 0.01%
3 60 2,562 0.44% 1.34%
4 80 2,531 0.43% 1T%
5 100 2490 0.42% 2.19%
8 120 2,454 041% 261%
7 140 2,421 0.41% 3.02%
8 160 2,083 0.35% 3.36%
Q 180 1,715 0299 3.65%
10 200 1,607 0.29% 3.04%
1 220 1,680 0.28% 4.23%
12 240 1,683 0.28% 451%
13 260 1,848 0.28% 4.78%
14 280 1,634 0.28% 5.06%
16 300 1,620 0.27% 6.33%
18 320 1,607 0.27% 5.61%
17 340 1,505 0.27% 5.88%
18 360 1,583 0.27% 6.14%
19 380 1,51 0.27% 6.41%
20 400 1,560 0.28% 8.67%
21 450 3,850 0.85% 7.32%
22 500 3,784 0.84% 7.96%
23 850 3713 0.63% 8.50%
24 600 3,646 0.62% 0.21%
25 700 7,081 1.20% 10.40%
28 800 6,819 1.15% 11.55%
27 900 6,506 111% 12.67%
28 1,000 6,389 1.08% 13.75%
29 1,200 12,202 2.06% 15.81%
30 1,400 11,514 1.95% 17.76%
31 1,600 10,881 1.84% 19.80%
32 1,800 10,301 1.74% 21.34%
33 2,000 9,761 1.66% 22.09%
34 2,500 22,250 3.76% 26.75%
35 3,000 19,633 3.32% 20.07%
38 3,500 17,481 2.95% 33.02%
37 4,000 15,710 265% 35.67%
38 4,500 14,208 2.40% 38.08%
3g 5,000 12917 2.18% 40.26%
40 8,000 24,220 4.00% 44.35%
4 7,000 20,857 3.52% 47.88%
42 8,000 18,230 3.08% 80.96%
43 9,000 16,182 273% 53.60%
44 10,000 14,548 2.48% 56.15%
45 15,000 56,214 9.50% 65.66%
46 20,000 30,655 6.70% 72.35%
47 26,000 30,214 5.11% 77.46%
48 30,000 23,768 4029 81.48%
49 35,000 18,950 3.20% 84.68%
50 40,000 15,085 2.55% 87.23%
51 45,000 12,182 2.08% 80.29%
52 50,000 0,877 167% 20.96%
63 55,000 8,050 1.36% 92.32%
54 60,000 6,508 111% 93.43%
55 65,000 5483 0.83% 94.36%
56 70,000 0.78% 95.14%
57 Over 70,000 4.86% 100.00%
58  Total 591,737 100.00%




Jan-0% est.
Feb-0% est.
Mar-05 est.
Apr-05 est,
May-05 est.
Jun-0% est.
Jul-05 est.
Aug-0% est.
Sep-06 est.
Oct-05 est.
Nov-05 est.
Dec-05 est.

Group WP( E-4 ’

Storage Balance
Trfr Fee @ $35
Count $
22 770
11 385
11 385
12 420
6 210
5 175
17 595
9 315
5 175
19 665
9 315
9 315
135 4725
Average Number
of Customers
Rate 74 8,555
Rate 76 206
Rate 77 35
Rate 81 31
8,827

Change Fee @ $30
Count $ P 9 of [S
145 4,350
285 8,550
118 3,540
253 7,590
287 8,610
206 8,880
319 9,555
186 5,568
171 5,130
168 5,025
186 5,580
89 2,855
2,501 75,033
5 o
Y15
Fee Fhresv o
Revenue _7res &n,.,éa/
96.918% §77.300 /30 zv2y 36y
2.334% 1,862 ol S5E 49
0.397% 316 L - 0o L.
0.351% 280 / - ? 0.
100.000% $ 79,758 - e
A s
Rebe 7

130 @ 35 S
2424 & 1S 36
LN
Kete 76
2@ 35 e
s e s /



Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03
Apr-03
May-03
Jun-03

Jul-03
Aug-03
Sep-03
Oct-03
Nov-03
Dec-03

Jan-04
Feb-04
Mar-04
Apr-04
May-04
Jun-04

Jan-04
Feb-04
Mar-04
Apr-04
May-04
Jun-04
Jul-04 est.
Aug-04 est,
Sep-04 est.
Oct-04 est.
Nov-04 est.
Dec-04 est.

59& rce !

Storage Balance

Trfr Fee @ $35
Count $

16 560
11 385
4 140

0 0
26 910
8 280
17 595
9 315

5 175
19 665
9 315

9 315
133 4 655
22 770
11 385
11 385
12 420
6 210

5 175
67 2.345
22 770
11 385
11 385
12 420
6 210

5 175
17 595
9 315

5 175
19 665
9 315

9 315
135 4.725

,éﬂ /"/0 _Svlessl.'jzz-c}

WP( £-y

Group
Change Fee @ $30
Count
289 8,670
96 2,880
114 3,420
493 14,790
584 17,520
680 20,400
637 19,110
371 11,136
342 10,260
335 10,050
372 11,160
177 5,310
4490 134.706
145 4,350 0.50173
285 8,650 2.96875
118 3,540 1.035088
253 7,590 0.513185
287 8,610 0.491438
296 8,880 0.435294
1,384 41,520 0.613475
145 4,350
285 8,550
118 3,540
253 7,590
287 8,610
206 8,880
319 9,555
186 5,568
171 5,130
168 5,026
186 5,580
89 2,655
2,501 75,033
Hopo 7

Plo #f /5
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Service Charges wp( £-4 )

Customer Select @ 25¢
2003 $511,8001.25 = 2,047,200 bills
2004  $557,5001.25= 2,230,000 bills
2005 $640,3001.25 =2,561,200hills
Eixed Bill @ 25¢
2003 $ 150,700 1.25 = 602,800 bills
2004 $236,0001.25 = 944,000 bills
2005 $250,0001.25 = 1,000,000 bills

P1LoF 5

Growth
182,800 bills

331,200 bills

Growth

341,200 bills

56,000 bills



Actuals thru March 2004

e WP( £-4 )
T e m—— W e - D)3 ekl

Rev Adj
2002
Jan 223 0.0 0.0 47724 249 48196 0 48198
Feb 256 20.0 00 (950.6) 36 (801.4) 0 (9014)
Mer 149 254 20 (329.8) 17.1 (270.4) 0 (2704)
Apr 16.0 264 5.3 (756.6) 493 (859.6) 0 (659.6)
May 183 271 175 2.211.8) 53.3 (2,095 4) 0 (20954)
Jun 523 28.0 136 38.8 383 171.0 0 1710
Jul 174 284 18.1 778 1848 326.1 0 326.1
Aug 128 378 16.8 778 90.8 2358 0 2358
Sep 116 423 154 582.0 81.0 7323 0 732.3
Oct 1.7 454 20.1 (1,209.8) 710 (1.151.6) 0 (1,151.6)
Nw 0.0 488 749 00 227 2142 0 214.2
Dec 0.0 41.7 0.0 1209 1744 0 1741
To 28 AR » R < TR vy 0 15047
Includes Fo.ed Biling Srvc Charge + Customer License Fee + CSP Appi Lis Fees
2003
Jan 301 443 7.1 0.0 36.2 1r.? 0 1177
Feb 332 443 7.2 (3,529.2) 53.2 (3.391.3) 0 (3,391.3)
Mar 6.0) 417 220 (20.4) 13.4 50.7 0 50.7
Apr 35.0 432 31.2 0.0 288 138.2 0 138.2
May 29 425 97 0.0 34.8 100.7 0 1098.7
Jun 133 39.3 295 00 (193.1) (111.0) 0 (111.0)
Jul 74 393 40.7 0.0 151 102.5 0 1025
Aug 8.3 4.7 152 0.0 108 74.0 0 740
Sep 72 411 613 00 56.8 156.4 (] 1554
Oct 104 48.1 189 00 400 1134 0 1134
Nov 0.0 179 0.0 1574 2207 ] 220.7
Dec 36.7 — s ) 00 1725 2609 0 269.9
Tot 1985 @ 2 QaMes 4247 @101 0 @2150.1)
2004
Jan 122 48.2 205 * 0.0 17.3 96.2 0 96.2
Feb 24.8 487 81.8 0.0 1838 170.2 0 170.2
Mar 88 47.6 187 0.0 58.0 1329 0 1329
Apr 83 49.4 314 0.0 1382 2253 0 225.3
May 18 44.2 25.3 0.0 1005 179.8 0 1798
Jun 21.0 482 0.0 00 29.8 96.8 0 26.8
Jul 10.0 482 0.0 0.0 200 78.2 0 76.2
Aug 10.0 46.2 0.0 0.0 20.0 78.2 0 76.2
Sep 15.0 482 0.0 0.0 20.0 81.2 0 81.2
Oct 15.0 482 0.0 00 20.0 81.2 (] 81.2
Nw 15.0 482 0.0 0.0 20.0 81.2 0 81.2
Dec 0.0 00 0.0 220 682 0 882
Tot 1397 / S8L8 ) ins 20 4004 13654 0 13654
Includes Fixed Biling Srve CMW License Fes + CSP Appl List Fees
2005
Jan 125 51.1 25.0 0.0 41.8 130.2 0 130.2
Feb 125 514 25.0 0.0 416 130.5 0 130.6
Mar 125 51.7 40.0 0.0 41.8 1458 0 1458
Apr 125 52.0 250 0.0 41.6 1311 0 131.1
May 125 52.3 250 0.0 417 1315 0 1318
Jun 12.6 53.0 400 0.0 4.7 147.2 0 147.2
Jul 125 53.8 250 0.0 4.7 1328 0 1328
Aug 125 544 250 0.0 4.7 1336 0 1338
Sep 125 54.7 150 0.0 4.7 1239 0 1239
Oct 125 55.1 25.0 0.0 417 134.3 0 1343
Nov 125 55.4 25.0 0.0 4.7 134.6 0 1348
Dec 125 . 150 0.0 447 1248 0 1248
Tot 1500 8403 2100 20 200 16003 0 16003
Inciudes Fixed Biling Srvc Chargg + Cut License Fee + CSP Appl List Fees
L:ly,, (%] o)
2006 /
Jan 21.3 65.7 0.0 0.0 418 1188 0 1186
Feb 213 55.7 0.0 00 418 1186 0 1188
Mar 213 55.7 0.0 0.0 416 1186 0 1188
Apr 213 55.7 0.0 0.0 4186 1186 0 1186
May 213 55.7 0.0 0.0 a7 118.7 0 1187
Jun 213 55.7 00 0.0 417 1187 0 1187
Jul 213 55.7 0.0 0.0 47 1187 0 1187
Aug 213 55.7 0.0 00 4.7 187 0 118.7
Sep 213 85.7 0.0 00 417 118.7 0 118.7
Oct 213 §5.7 00 0.0 417 1187 0 1187
Nov 213 557 0.0 0.0 M7 118.7 0 1187
Dec 213 85.7 00 0.0 4.7 1187 0 1187
Tot 2558 G684 20 90 3000 14240 0 14240
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Date 10/12/04
Time 11:06

Accounting Lhit 3s¢

Posting Activity

Fixed B lling Srvc Chg

Account
01/ 31/ 03 92586
02/28/03 92586
03/31/03 92586
04/30/03 92586
05/ 31/ 03 92586
06/30/03 92586
07/ 31/ 03 92586
08/31/03 92586
09/30/03 92586
10/31/03 92586
11/30/03 92586
12/ 31/ 03 92586

Conpany 200 - Nicor Gas

CETA L REPCRT

Qaa sk

Transact i on Descri ption

32710C-0000

F xed
Fixed
H xed
F xed
F xed
Fixed
H xed
F xed
H xed
H xed
H xed
F xed

32710¢-0000

355

B Il Service Charge
Bill Service Charge
Bill Service Charge

B Il Service Charge
B |l Service Charge
Bill service Charge

B |l Service Charge
B Il Service Charge

B 1l Service Charge
B |l Service Charge
B Il Service Charge
B Il Service Charge

I

- DETA L REPCRT
For Period 01 - 12 Ending Decenber 31, 2003

6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908
6908

Total Activity Account

Fixed B lling Srvc chg

CCISP

BEREEEERELEE

Hmdd s s

(&
m

I

Sort
Type

Page 1

Activity Beg Bal and Activity

Level

Begi n Bal ance

7,057.

7,195.

WP‘ E ~4 ,6,978.
! _ 10,152.

9,723.
.00

10,608

12,557.
15,195.
.75
.75
17,880.
1.
150,707.

17,695
16,857

327-005-005-005-00005

25
25
oo
00
75

00
75

25
0
75

End Bal ance
End Bal ance

Vari abl e Level , Account
Amount s

Bal ance

7,057.
14,252,
21,230.
31,382,
41,106.
51,714.
64,271,
79,467.
97,162.

114,020.
131,900.
150,707.

150,707.
150,707.

50-
50-
25-
25-
25-
00~
75-
50~
75-
75-

75-
75~

Compary 200 Totals:
Debit Transactions

Qedit Transactions

Debi t Bal ances
CQedit Bal ances

0.00
150,707.75
0.00

150,707.75
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